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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАТЫШЕВА Злата НИЖ  1  2  2  3  2  3 0.000 -17 13 7
КОМЕКОВА Ирина НИЖ  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 4 26 3

СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
ЧУЛКОВА Виктория НИЖ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
ЕРМАКОВА Анна СПБ  V  V  0  2  3  4 0.333 -8 19 6
КАРАЧИНА Владислава МОС  V  4  3  1  V  V 0.500 0 23 4
ЮРАНОВА Анастасия МОО  V  4  3  3  V  3 0.333 -4 23 5

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Елизавета НИЖ  0  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 1 22 3
ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 20 29 1
КРЫЛОВА Елизавета НИЖ  4  1  2  3  0  3 0.000 -15 13 7
БЕСПАЛОВА Диана НИЖ  3  1 V3  V  4  4 0.333 -6 20 5
ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ  2  1  V  4  V  2 0.333 -7 19 6
ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 7 27 2
БАЛАШОВА Анна МОС  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 0 23 4

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ  0  1  4  1  0  3 0.000 -21 9 7
КОЛОДКИНА Кристина НИЖ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
ПЛИШКИНА Анастасия НИЖ  V  1  4  1 V3 1 0.333 -7 15 5
ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ  V  3  V  1  V  3 0.500 -2 22 4
КАЗМИНА Полина УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ  V  1  1  1  0  2 0.167 -13 10 6

КОРШУНОВА Стефания МОС  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 6 25 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СКВОРЦОВА Кристина НИЖ  1  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 4 22 4
НИКОНОВА Татьяна УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ХОДЫРЕВА Таисия НИЖ  0  0  1  3  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
ДЕРГУНОВА Кристина НИЖ  1  3  V  V  1  2 0.333 -6 17 5

КИРСАНОВА Александра НИЖ  2  3  V  2  4  1 0.167 -11 17 6
МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
ЯЗЫКОВА Милена НИЖ  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 24 3

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВА Софи МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 13 25 2
ЗЫРЯНОВА Алена НИЖ  0  0  V  1  1  1 0.167 -21 8 6

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Елизавета УЛЬ  3  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 7 24 4
ВОРОБЬЕВА Виктория НИЖ  0  4  0  4  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
ЯКОВЛЕВА Виктория НИЖ  1  V  2  V  1  0 0.333 -11 14 5
ПУЧКО Валерия НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 12 26 3
ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАВОЯНЦ Алина НИЖ  V  1  V  V  1  2 0.500 -4 19 5
СУЛИМОВА Ксения НИЖ  4  1  V  4  V  V 0.500 5 24 3
КОСТЫЛЕВА Ульяна НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ДАВЫДОВА Елизавета НИЖ  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7

БЫЧКОВА Владислава МОО  4  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 2 23 4
ОРЛОВА Мария МОС  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 12 28 2
ЩЕРБАКОВА Варвара МОС  V  0  1  V  2  3 0.333 -6 16 6

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОРШКОВА Светлана МОС  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 17 28 3
ВОРОНИНА Эльвира НИЖ  0  V  V  0  3  1 0.333 -7 14 5

ЗАВЛАДАЕВА Алёна НИЖ  0  1  2  0  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
ПРИВАЛОВА Вера НИЖ  0  0  V  1  0  0 0.167 -21 6 6
КОЛЯЧКО Полина МОО  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 11 26 4
ДОМАНИНА Екатерина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 2
МАЛЬХАНОВА Арина НИЖ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 26 1

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВТЮРИНА Маргарита НИЖ  V V2  V  3  V 0.800 13 20 2
РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  0  0  3  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
БОЛОТОВА Алена НИЖ  1  V  V  4  1 0.400 1 16 4
ПОНОМАРЕНКО Мария НИЖ  0  V  3  1  2 0.200 -12 11 5
МИЛЮТИНА Александра СПБ V4  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 20 3
НЕСТЕРОВА Маргарита МОС  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 22 1

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВТЮРИНА Мария НИЖ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
ИВАНОВА Елизавета НИЖ  1  V  V  3  4  3 0.333 -4 21 5
ЖЕЛТОВА Дарья НИЖ  1  4  V  3  3  1 0.167 -12 17 6
ЮНИСОВА Амина НИЖ  3  1  4  4  3  2 0.000 -13 17 7
ГНИТЕЦКАЯ Маргарита МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
ЗАИКИНА Кристина МОС  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 5 28 3
МАСТЕРОВА Ангелина МОС  3  V  V  V  0  3 0.500 0 21 4

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОРОВА Дарья НИЖ  2  3  2  2  4 0.000 -12 13 6
МАКАРОВА Арина НИЖ  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 6 21 3
КОВАЛЕВА Елена НИЖ  V  2  1  3  0 0.200 -12 11 5
ФРОЛОВА Дарья НИЖ  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 1 18 4
РАЖИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 6 24 2

ГРИНМАН Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 1
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1 КАЗМИНА Полина УЛЬ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован

2 ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

3 КОСТЫЛЕВА Ульяна НИЖ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован

4 НИКОНОВА Татьяна УЛЬ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

5 ГНИТЕЦКАЯ Маргарита МОО 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован

6 ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ 0.833 20 29 квалифицирован

7 МАЛЬХАНОВА Арина НИЖ 0.833 17 26 квалифицирован

8 СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован

9 МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован

10 КОЛОДКИНА Кристина НИЖ 0.833 13 26 квалифицирован

11 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВА Софи МОС 0.833 13 25 квалифицирован

12 ВТЮРИНА Мария НИЖ 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован

12 ЧУЛКОВА Виктория НИЖ 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован

14 ДОМАНИНА Екатерина НИЖ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован

15 НЕСТЕРОВА Маргарита МОС 0.800 13 22 квалифицирован

16 ВТЮРИНА Маргарита НИЖ 0.800 13 20 квалифицирован

17 ГРИНМАН Мария МОС 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован

18 МИЛЮТИНА Александра СПБ 0.800 7 20 квалифицирован

19 РАЖИНА Полина МОС 0.800 6 24 квалифицирован

20 ГОРШКОВА Светлана МОС 0.667 17 28 квалифицирован

21 ОРЛОВА Мария МОС 0.667 12 28 квалифицирован

22 ПУЧКО Валерия НИЖ 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован

23 КОЛЯЧКО Полина МОО 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован

24 ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС 0.667 7 27 квалифицирован

25 ЯЗЫКОВА Милена НИЖ 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован

26 КОРШУНОВА Стефания МОС 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован

27 ЗАИКИНА Кристина МОС 0.667 5 28 квалифицирован

28 КОМЕКОВА Ирина НИЖ 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован

29 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.667 1 22 квалифицирован

30 БАЛАШОВА Анна МОС 0.667 0 23 квалифицирован

31 МАКАРОВА Арина НИЖ 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован

32 ФРОЛОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.600 1 18 квалифицирован

33 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Елизавета УЛЬ 0.500 7 24 квалифицирован

34 СУЛИМОВА Ксения НИЖ 0.500 5 24 квалифицирован

35 СКВОРЦОВА Кристина НИЖ 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован

36 БЫЧКОВА Владислава МОО 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован

37 КАРАЧИНА Владислава МОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

38 МАСТЕРОВА Ангелина МОС 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован

39 ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован

40 ЛАВОЯНЦ Алина НИЖ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован

41 БОЛОТОВА Алена НИЖ 0.400 1 16 квалифицирован

42 ЮРАНОВА Анастасия МОО 0.333 -4 23 квалифицирован

43 ИВАНОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован

44 БЕСПАЛОВА Диана НИЖ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован

45 ДЕРГУНОВА Кристина НИЖ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован

46 ЩЕРБАКОВА Варвара МОС 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован

47 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован

48 ПЛИШКИНА Анастасия НИЖ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 13.12.2018 14:28



2018-0495

Рейтинг группы, тур №1 (упорядоченный по рейтингу - 68 спортсмен)

страница 2/2

ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

49 ВОРОНИНА Эльвира НИЖ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован

50 ЕРМАКОВА Анна СПБ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован

51 ЯКОВЛЕВА Виктория НИЖ 0.333 -11 14 квалифицирован

52 КОВАЛЕВА Елена НИЖ 0.200 -12 11 квалифицирован

52 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Мария НИЖ 0.200 -12 11 квалифицирован

54 КИРСАНОВА Александра НИЖ 0.167 -11 17 квалифицирован

55 ЖЕЛТОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

56 ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший

57 ЗЫРЯНОВА Алена НИЖ 0.167 -21 8 выбывший

58 ПРИВАЛОВА Вера НИЖ 0.167 -21 6 выбывший

59 МОРОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший

60 ЮНИСОВА Амина НИЖ 0.000 -13 17 выбывший

61 КРЫЛОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.000 -15 13 выбывший

62 КАТЫШЕВА Злата НИЖ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

63 ВОРОБЬЕВА Виктория НИЖ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

63 ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

65 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший

66 ХОДЫРЕВА Таисия НИЖ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший

67 ЗАВЛАДАЕВА Алёна НИЖ 0.000 -27 3 выбывший

68 ДАВЫДОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.000 -29 1 выбывший
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